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LEAGUE #351: TUESDAY 3 PERSON HANDICAP
WEEK #13 - 8/14/18

CENTER PHONE: 562-2200
TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF 600 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: MARY JANE PATTERSON PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 13 OF 13
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 5-THREE OF US 16 54 37 .593 23485 491 712 1911
2. # 6-BRIAN BEHAVE 17 53 38 .582 23304 518 696 1973
3. #10-TEAM 10 18 51 40 .560 23569 502 758 1967
4. # 3-WOODCOCK AUTO 19 47.5 43.5 .521 23595 569 706 1991
5. # 8-TEAM 8 20 47 44 .516 22966 430 652 1872
6. # 9-PAT'S BUNCH 21 46 45 .505 23184 499 647 1866
7. # 1-PINK LADIES 22 46 45 .505 22684 433 647 1848
8. # 7-TEAM 7 13 41.5 49.5 .456 22738 431 666 1811
9. # 4-STAY FOCUSED 14 39 52 .428 23189 555 714 2108
10. # 2-HITS + MISSES 15 30 61 .329 22618 429 668 1900
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 14

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
7 588 666 545 1799 7 VS 2 526 578 543 1647 0
6 561 558 550 1669 0 VS 5 614 600 582 1796 7

10 614 613 620 1847 6 VS 1 614 535 611 1760 1
9 628 584 573 1785 2 VS 3 610 600 691 1901 5
8 615 605 652 1872 7 VS 4 523 580 520 1623 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
266 PETER MCGOVERN 709 JIM PAGLIARO 196.6 KEVIN BRABAN
256 DENNIS KUGLER 701 KEVIN BRABAN 194.1 KRYSTAL STEGENGA
255 JIM PAGLIARO 675 PETER MCGOVERN 191.0 JIM PAGLIARO
254 KRYSTAL STEGENGA 661 KRYSTAL STEGENGA 189.7 DENNIS KUGLER
249 JOHN MUNIZ 649 BRIAN SEWALL 187.7 PETER MCGOVERN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
758 TEAM 10 2108 STAY FOCUSED
714 STAY FOCUSED 1991 WOODCOCK AUTO
712 THREE OF US 1973 BRIAN BEHAVE
706 WOODCOCK AUTO 1967 TEAM 10
696 BRIAN BEHAVE 1911 THREE OF US

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-PINK LADIES TM #6-BRIAN BEHAVE
KARA DIAZ 135 0 175 472 4890 36 135 CHRIS DELISIO 126 0 184 484 3576 24 149
JEANIE OCONNOR 143 0 194 490 4857 36 134 JUSTIN DRABICK 163 0 232 610 7055 39 180
PEGGY JONASCH 145 0 172 472 2966 21 141 BRIAN SEWALL 178 0 236 649 4875 27 180

HDCP=+171 AVG=410 HDCP=+81 AVG=509
TM #2-HITS + MISSES TM #7-TEAM 7
DIANE MARINA 113 0 185 419 4617 36 128 CHRIS VERLEZZA 125 0 185 418 4490 36 124
FRIEDA GOZZA 138 0 182 472 5379 39 137 VINCENT OBREMSKI 155 0 195 563 5277 36 146
JANICE THOMPSON 147 0 192 553 5252 33 159 NETTIE GIRONDA 146 0 195 492 4591 30 153

HDCP=+158 AVG=424 HDCP=+159 AVG=423
TM #3-WOODCOCK AUTO TM #8-TEAM 8
KRYSTAL STEGENGA 175 0 254 661 6989 36 194 VICKIE SPYROPOULOS 130 0 181 483 5270 39 135
JOHN MUNIZ 180 0 249 611 7227 39 185 BONNIE MCCARTHY 138 0 182 482 4739 33 143
DENNIS KUGLER 180 0 256 641 7401 39 189 ANNA FARISH 143 0 188 487 3927 27 145

HDCP=+28 AVG=568 HDCP=+159 AVG=423



FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 08/14/18 21:51
PAT TARSIO'S BOWLING TIME LANES PAGE 2

LEAGUE #351: TUESDAY 3 PERSON HANDICAP
WEEK #13 - 8/14/18

ENT HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #4-STAY FOCUSED TM #9-PAT'S BUNCH
TIM SHERIDAN 168 0 210 569 6038 36 167 LINDA TARSIO 154 0 231 580 6442 39 165
JIM PAGLIARO 189 0 255 709 7451 39 191 M-J PATTERSON 141 0 202 505 5966 39 152
KEVIN BRABAN 205 0 245 701 7671 39 196 ED RUSSELL 167 0 225 584 7077 39 181

HDCP=+41 AVG=554 HDCP=+91 AVG=498
TM #5-THREE OF US TM #10-TEAM 10
GEORGE WEISS --- 0 211 535 5491 33 166 AMI MCGOVERN --- 0 233 565 5933 39 152
JOAN MASI 150 0 194 524 5034 33 152 PETER MCGOVERN --- 0 266 675 7323 39 187
CHAKO SASAKI 158 0 223 562 6254 39 160 GARY CHASE 164 0 229 559 5918 36 164

HDCP=+109 AVG=478 HDCP=+87 AVG=503
*SUBSTITUTES*
30-DAVID DIAZ 166 0 236 630 3821 21 181 31-CHRIS SPYROPOULOS 153 0 200 545 2994 18 166
32-KAREN UNGERE 120 0 136 364 364 3 121 33-PAT BRICHTER 140 0 160 436 436 3 145
35-BARBARA CURTIS --- 0 191 564 564 3 188 36-CATHY WHITE 168 0 200 548 1986 12 165
37-HELEN WILLIAMS 153 0 193 508 1010 6 168 38-RICH KOPACZ 204 0 174 495 495 3 165
39-DAVE PALUMBO 218 0 289 734 1395 6 232 40-MIKE AUSTIN 213 0 264 664 1909 9 212
41-FRED SIMONI 201 0 243 610 610 3 203 42-JASON MCCULOUGH 173 0 188 507 507 3 169
43-LOU SANTIAGO 164 0 202 514 514 3 171
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS 175S 200S 400S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - PINK LADIES

KARA DIAZ 111 116 147 374 4890 36 135 175 472 1 0 6 0 0
JEANIE OCONNOR 194 127 136 457 4857 36 134 194 490 2 0 6 0 0
PEGGY JONASCH 138 121 157 416 2966 21 141 172 472 0 0 5 0 0

TM #2 - HITS + MISSES
DIANE MARINA 104 137 119 360 4617 36 128 185 419 1 0 5 0 0
FRIEDA GOZZA 119 147 115 381 5379 39 137 182 472 2 0 8 0 0
JANICE THOMPSON 148 139 154 441 5252 33 159 192 553 8 0 8 3 0

TM #3 - WOODCOCK AUTO
KRYSTAL STEGENGA 215 164 212 591 6989 36 194 254 661 11 15 0 8 4
JOHN MUNIZ 170 201 202 573 7227 39 185 249 611 11 14 1 11 1
DENNIS KUGLER 193 203 245 641 7401 39 189 256 641 15 12 0 10 3

TM #4 - STAY FOCUSED
TIM SHERIDAN 161 157 168 486 6038 36 167 210 569 9 3 7 5 0
JIM PAGLIARO 170 209 138 517 7451 39 191 255 709 11 15 0 10 3
KEVIN BRABAN 155 177 177 509 7671 39 196 245 701 13 19 1 7 5

TM #5 - THREE OF US
GEORGE WEISS 161 164 198 523 5491 33 166 211 535 7 4 5 6 0
JOAN MASI 186 166 137 489 5034 33 152 194 524 4 0 10 1 0
CHAKO SASAKI 157 160 137 454 6254 39 160 223 562 9 1 9 4 0

TM #6 - BRIAN BEHAVE
CHRIS DELISIO 137 140 134 411 3576 24 149 184 484 2 0 7 0 0
JUSTIN DRABICK 167 169 172 508 7055 39 180 232 610 11 10 1 9 3
BRIAN SEWALL 178 170 165 513 4875 27 180 236 649 10 6 2 6 1

TM #7 - TEAM 7
CHRIS VERLEZZA 111 185 122 418 4490 36 124 185 418 1 0 3 0 0
VINCENT OBREMSKI 166 125 115 406 5277 36 146 195 563 4 0 10 1 0
NETTIE GIRONDA 150 195 147 492 4591 30 153 195 492 3 0 10 0 0

TM #8 - TEAM 8
VICKIE SPYROPOULO 160 142 181 483 5270 39 135 181 483 1 0 7 0 0
BONNIE MCCARTHY ... ... ... ... 4739 33 143 182 482 2 0 9 0 0
ANNA FARISH 146 155 180 481 3927 27 145 188 487 2 0 7 0 0

TM #9 - PAT'S BUNCH
LINDA TARSIO 181 185 160 526 6442 39 165 231 580 14 2 6 7 0
M-J PATTERSON 161 137 174 472 5966 39 152 202 505 2 1 12 1 0
ED RUSSELL 195 171 148 514 7077 39 181 225 584 14 9 1 12 0

TM #10 - TEAM 10
AMI MCGOVERN 147 182 162 491 5933 39 152 233 565 4 3 9 2 0
PETER MCGOVERN 188 181 161 530 7323 39 187 266 675 14 11 1 9 3
GARY CHASE 190 161 208 559 5918 36 164 229 559 6 7 6 6 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
DAVID DIAZ ... ... ... ... 3821 21 181 236 630 8 6 2 4 1
CHRIS SPYROPOULOS 167 166 149 482 2994 18 166 200 545 5 1 3 3 0
KAREN UNGERE ... ... ... ... 364 3 121 136 364 0 0 0 0 0
PAT BRICHTER ... ... ... ... 436 3 145 160 436 0 0 1 0 0
BARBARA CURTIS ... ... ... ... 564 3 188 191 564 3 0 0 1 0
CATHY WHITE ... ... ... ... 1986 12 165 200 548 3 1 2 2 0
HELEN WILLIAMS ... ... ... ... 1010 6 168 193 508 2 0 0 2 0
RICH KOPACZ ... ... ... ... 495 3 165 174 495 0 0 1 0 0
DAVE PALUMBO ... ... ... ... 1395 6 232 289 734 0 6 0 0 2
MIKE AUSTIN ... ... ... ... 1909 9 212 264 664 1 6 0 0 3
FRED SIMONI ... ... ... ... 610 3 203 243 610 1 1 0 0 1
JASON MCCULOUGH ... ... ... ... 507 3 169 188 507 1 0 0 1 0
LOU SANTIAGO ... ... ... ... 514 3 171 202 514 0 1 0 1 0


